Bellevue Station
February 19, 2015August 20, 2015September 10, 2015
Nashville, TN
P R E L I M I N A R Y  S P E C I F I C  P L A N   P R E L I M I N A R Y  S P E C I F I C  P L A N   2 0 1 5 S P 0 3 0 0 0 12 0 1 5 S P 0 3 0 0 0 1
BELLEVUE
STATION
TA
B

26
27
28
2930
3132
34 33
3536
3738
3940
41
18
1716
3
 PARCEL ID    NAME      ADDRESS               CITY               STATE  ZIP  TAX MAP PARCEL NO.  ZONING
1 14210003300     TAYLOR, WILLIAM B.    751 BELLEVUE RD.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  033   RS15
2 142090F54100CO  WEBSTER DEBRA MARIE   541 GENERAL GEORGE   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  541   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
3 142090F54000CO  NASH, HUGH O.    540 GENERAL GEORGE  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  540   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
4 142090F40000CO  ESTES, JANET    400 GENERAL GEORGE  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  400   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
5 142090F40100CO  TROTTER, WILLIAM H.   401 GENERAL GEORGE  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  401   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
6 142090F40200CO  DAVIS, PATRICIA    402 GENERAL GEORGE  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  402   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
7 142090F40300CO  RICHARDSON, CARLINE   403 GENERAL GEORGE  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  403   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
8 142090F40400CO  BENNET, WALTER N.   404 GENERAL GEORGE  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  404   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
9 142090F40500CO  DECUYPER, F.A.    405 GENERAL GEORGE  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  405   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
10 142090F40600CO  BALLINGER, FRANKLIN   406 GENERAL GEORGE  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  406   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
11 142090F40700CO  MURPHY, CONNIE R.   407 GENERAL GEORGE  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-09  407   OV-RES/R15
                     PATTON RD.
12 14200012600   BELLEVUE LODGE 716   7420 OLD HARDING PK.       NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-00  126   R15
13 142140A00100CO  BELLEVUE STATION CENTER, LLC 361 CLOFTON DR.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-14  001   OV-COM/CL
14 142140A00200CO  BELLEVUE STATION CENTER, LLC 357 CLOFTON DR.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-14  002   OV-COM/CL
15 142140A00300CO  BELLEVUE STATION CENTER, LLC 355 CLOFTON DR.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-14  003   OV-COM/CL
16 142140A00400CO  BELLEVUE STATION CENTER, LLC 353 CLOFTON DR.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-14  004   OV-COM/CL
17 142140A00500CO  BELLEVUE STATION CENTER, LLC 345 CLOFTON DR.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-14  005   OV-COM/CL
18 142140A00600CO  BELLEVUE STATION CENTER, LLC 343 CLOFTON DR.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-14  006   OV-COM/CL
19 142140A00700CO  BELLEVUE STATION CENTER, LLC 341 CLOFTON DR.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-14  007   OV-COM/CL
20 14214020600   BUTLER, CARTER C.   329 CLOFTON DR.    NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-00  206   OV-COM/CL
21 14200006601   BEST AMERICAN, LLC   7395 OLD HARDING PK.       NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-00  066   CS
22 14200006700   DICE, BARRY S./JENNIFER S.  7385 OLD HARDING PK.       NASHVILLE  TN    37221  142-00  067   OG
23 142100D01200CO  COMINS, KENNETH N.   404 CARTERS GLEN DR.  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  012   OV-RES/RS15
24 142100D00100CO  ENTRIKIN, CHERRY S.   401 CARTERS GLEN DR.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-00  001   RS15
25 14200018800   FOSTER CELIA THOMPSON   7306 OLD HARDING PK.      NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-00  188   OV-RES/R15
26 142100B05200CO  NELSON, KAREN L.    517 BELLE POINTE CT.  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  052   OV-RES/R15
27 142100B05300CO  LOVING, LORI LEE    519 BELLE POINTE CT.  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  053   OV-RES/R15
28 142100B05400CO  GIVENS, JAMIE    521 BELLE POINTE CT.  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  054   OV-RES/R15
29 142100B05500CO  WIDICK PROPERTIES, LLC   523 BELLE POINTE CT.  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  055   OV-RES/R15
30 142100B05600CO  DAVIS, NYLA R.    525 BELLE POINTE CT.  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  056   OV-RES/R15
31 142100B05700CO  OLDHAM, ELIZABETH BEBE  527 BELLE POINTE CT.  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  057   OV-RES/R15
32 142100B05800CO  WATTS, WILMA CAPPS   529 BELLE POINTE CT.  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  058   OV-RES/R15
33 142100B05900CO  CONE, ALICIA A.    531 BELLE POINTE CT.  NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  059   OV-RES/R15
34 142100B11100CO  GRANGER, MARIAN    723 BARLIN CT.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  111   OV-RES/R15
35 142100B11200CO  SMITH, ESTHER L.    725 BARLIN CT.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  112   OV-RES/R15
36 142100B11300CO  PACENT, NINA D.     727 BARLIN CT.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  113   OV-RES/R15
37 142100B11400CO  VARGAS, MIRNA    729 BARLIN CT.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  114   OV-RES/R15
38 142100B11500CO  NORRIS, JEANNE G.    730 BARLIN CT.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  115   OV-RES/R15
39 142100B11600CO  GENEIZER, SIMON    728 BARLIN CT.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  116   OV-RES/R15
40 142100B11700CO  DEACON, EVELYN    726 BARLIN CT.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  117   OV-RES/R15
41 142100B11800CO  WEINSTEIN, VINCENT   724 BARLIN CT.   NASHVILLE  TN  37221  142-10  118   OV-RES/R15
4
BELLEVUE
STATION
5